Starukh Natalia Viktorivna

Category Family member

. Biogin ocBiTn BucokoninbCbKoi paioHHOI Aep>KaBHOI
Last position . . -
agMiHiCTpauii, FoNoBHUI creuianict

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Starukh Serhii Volodymyrovych husband
Vysokopillya District State Administration , Head
of the District State Administration

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/28937
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/28937
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/28937
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/28937
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3850

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

[

Binpin ocBiTn BucokoniibCbKOi 6 454,87
pPaloHHOI Aep>XaBHOI

agMiHicTpauii, ronoBHUN

cneuianicT

Bingin ocBiTn BucokonisibCbKoi 6 454,87
pPanioHHOI Aep>KaBHOI

agMiHicTpauii, ronoBHUN

cneuianicTt

Bionin ocBiTn Bucokoninbcbkoi 2 871,17
panoHHOI Aep>KaBHol

aaMiHicTpauii, rosoBHUNA

creuianicTt

YnpaBniHHA NpaBui Ta 2 871,17
couiasbHOro 3axucTy

HaceneHHs BucokoninbcbKol

paloHHOI Aep>xaBHOI

afMiHicTpauii, ronoBHUN

cneuianicT

Department of Labor and Social 2 418,66
Protection of Population of

Vysokopillya District State
Administration, Chief Specialist

12
150,81

12

150,81

8 050,11

8 050,11

3 321,29


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e84b86c6-f644-4a52-88a3-99a8145e659d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d8f76b42-3996-45bf-9b81-d2408d7d6881
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_84bbe524-b4a7-40ee-bd66-2d616931b576
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_778500be-4b8b-408f-84fa-92889d14eb9b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f39d735a-dd93-400b-8195-a50d4853c406

MONETARY ASSETS:

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2018 1500.0 sg. m (1) 53.0sg. m (1) 73.0 sq.
(1)

2018 1500.0 sg. m (1) 53.0sg. m (1) 73.0 sq.
(1)

2017 1500.0sg. m (1) — 73.0 sq.
(1)

2017 1500.0sg. m (1) — 73.0 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 73.0 sq.
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2018 * SKODA FABIA 2007
2018 » SKODA FABIA 2007
2017 —
2017 —
2016 —

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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